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Level concrete blinding
(if required)
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Level concrete blinding

PECAVOID® GRADES AND TYPES

Max
Concrete
Depth (mm)

RDS CL

460
540
660
900

13/19
15/22
18/24
24/32

940
1140
1340
1540
1740
1940

25/35
30/40
35/45
40/50
45/55
50/65

Pecavoid® RDS or CL

PRODUCT DEPTHS
RDS CL
90 105
160 180
225 255

HEAVE POTENTIAL

LOW
MEDIUM
HIGH

PECAVOID®
FOR PILECAPS or HEAVY REINFORCED
STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS




